Assam State Zoo Cum Botanical Garden

Category	Large Zoo
Year of Establishment	1972
Area (Hect.)	175
City, State	Guwahati, Assam
Address	Assam State Zoo Division, R.G. Baruah Road, P.O.: Dispur, Guwahati – 781 005, Assam.
Distance from	 ✓ Nearest Airport :- LGBI Airport- 27 Kms. ✓ Nearest Railway Station :- Paltanbazar Railway Station:6.6 km ✓ Nearest Inter-City Bus Station/Terminus :- ISBT:12.8 km ✓ Nearest Local City Bus Stand:- Entry of the Zoo
Operator	State Government (Forest Department)

Weekly Closure Day	Friday
Visitor Timings	8:00 AM to 5:00 PM (Summer)
Entry Fees	Indian National Adult: Rs. 30, Children: Rs. 10 Foreign National Adult: Rs. 100, Children: Rs. 30
Visitor Facilities	 ✓ Juice centres, ✓ Park, ✓ Drinking Water Point, ✓ Cycling, ✓ Toilets, ✓ Battery Operated Cars, ✓ Wheelchairs
Number of Visitors (as on 31.03. 2019)	Total Visitors:- 5,82,864
Email Id	dfo.assamzoo@gmail.com
Telephone Number	08133010999
Website	www.assamstatezoo.com

Officer-in-charge	Sh. Tejas Mariswamy
Address of the Officer- in-charge	Assam State Zoo Division, R.G. Baruah Road, P.O.: Dispur, Guwahati – 781 005, Assam.
For Feedback	Postal Address: : Assam State Zoo Division, R.G. Baruah Road, P.O. : Dispur, Guwahati – 781 005, Assam. Telephone No: - 08133010999 Email Address: : dfo.assamzoo@gmail.com
CZA Recognition valid upto	19 th August, 2023